

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.28466 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
01	17.10.2025	<u>NV, J</u> At request of the learned Assistant Government Pleader for Panchayat Raj and Rural Development, for getting instructions, list the matter after four (04) weeks. NV,J <i>BSP</i>	